CHEERSPORT - Cartersville - Classic - DI/DII

Placement

1st

Excellent

Excellent

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Division Name

L1 Tiny

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -

D2

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - Medium

L1 Youth - Medium

L1 Youth - Small

L1 Youth - Small

L1 Youth - Small

L1 Junior

L1 Junior

L1 Junior

L1 Junior

L1 Junior - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L1 Senior

L1 Senior

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y

(NON)

L1 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)

L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON)

L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2

Program Name
Atlanta Jayhawks

Designer Athletics

Crush Athletics

ATA
Designer Athletics
The Stingray All Stars
Hot Shots All Stars
C4 Longhorns
Crush Athletics

West Georgia Athletics
Cheerleading

ATA

The Stingray All Stars

Designer Athletics

Twisters
Atlanta Jayhawks
The Stingray All Stars
Designer Athletics
Twisters
Atlanta Jayhawks
Upstate Spirit Starz
Atlanta Elite
ATA

The Stingray All Stars

West Hall Youth Spartans

Mid TN Ignite Cheer
Mid TN Ignite Cheer
ATA

Crush Athletics

Team Name
BOLTZ

Burberry Babies

Crush Cuties

Helium
Mini McQueens
Peppermint
Uptown Girls
Slate

Watermelon

Youth Eclipse

Neon
Kiwi

PRADA
PRINCESSES

Hurricane
SMOKE
Mango
FEND1
Firestorm
BLIZZARD
Dazzling STARZ
Arctic
Ignite

Blush

Jr. Spartan Elite

Fire
Heat
Atoms

Peach Crush

Cartersville, GA - 12/4/2022

Event Score

85.8913

83.5167

82.1833

91.3514

91.0543

89.3246

88.6957

92.6087

89.8551

88.4507

94.8949

90.6246

91.5616

90.5797

87.7935

94.5471

91.2014

89.7297

87.5978

91.3768

88.5703

95.2899

90.7246

86.2464

88.9702

91.9725

92.4883

90.8298

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



CHEERSPORT - Cartersville - Classic - DI/DII

Placement

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

Division Name
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2 Mini
L2 Youth
L2 Youth - D2
L2 - U16

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Senior
L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 10Y
(AFF)

L2.1 Junior - PREP
L3 Youth
L3 Youth
L3 -U16
L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Small

Program Name
Hot Shots All Stars
C4 Longhorns
The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
ATA
Crush Athletics
The Stingray All Stars
C4 Longhorns
Atlanta Elite
Crush Athletics
The Stingray All Stars
Designer Athletics
Twisters
ATA
The Stingray All Stars
Atlanta Jayhawks
ATA

Mid TN Ignite Cheer

North Paulding Touchdown Club

ATA
ATA
The Stingray All Stars
ATA
Atlanta Elite
Hot Shots All Stars

West Georgia Athletics
Cheerleading

ATA
The Stingray All Stars

ATA

Team Name
Spice Girls
Ice Queens

Citrus
Coconut
Gold
Pineapple
Silver
Storm
Blizzard
Grapefruit
Gray
Dior Divas
Typhoon
Iron
Blue
STORM
Electric

Inferno

Wolfpack

Glow
Carbon
Black
Code Blue
Avalanche

Thrillers

Junior Midnight

Slate
Scarlet

Steel

Cartersville, GA - 12/4/2022

Event Score
89.3584
91.471
91.3665
91.6167
95.3167
90.25
95.15
91.85
89.2
87.55
96.35
92.8667
95.3333
93.5667
93.0333
90.45
90.9667

84.3737
83.45

91.5883
94.5167
94.0667
92.7
89.5333

88.9333
88.0

94.1
93.8667

93.5333
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VARSITY SPIRIT



CHEERSPORT - Cartersville - Classic - DI/DII

Placement Division Name
2nd L3 Junior - Small
3rd L3 Junior - Small
1st L3 -U18
1st L3 Senior - D2
2nd L3 Senior - D2
1st L3 Senior - Medium
1st L3 Senior - Small
1st L3 Senior Coed
1st L3 Senior Coed - D2
1st L3 Performance Rec - 12Y

(AFF)
1st L4 - U16
1st L4 - U16 Coed
1st L4 Junior - D2
2nd L4 Junior - D2
1st L4 Junior - Medium
1st L4 Junior - Small
1st L4 -U18
1st L4 - U18 Coed
1st L4 Senior
1st L4 Senior Coed - D2
1st L4 International Open Coed
1st L4.2 Senior
1st L4.2 Senior Coed
2nd L4.2 Senior Coed
3rd L4.2 Senior Coed
1st L5 Junior
2nd L5 Junior
1st L5 Senior
2nd L5 Senior

Program Name
Designer Athletics
The Stingray All Stars
ATA
Hot Shots All Stars
C4 Longhorns
The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
Designer Athletics

Atlanta Elite

Central Dekalb Jaguars

ATA
Designer Athletics
Atlanta Elite
Bama Blaze Cheer
The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
ATA
ATA
The Stingray All Stars
Atlanta Elite
ATA
The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
ATA
Designer Athletics
ATA
The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars

Designer Athletics

Team Name
CHAN3L
Fire
Hydro
Guns N Roses
Blackout
Lime
Pink
Val3ntino

Crystal

GEMs

Eclipse
Dolce and Gabbana
Freeze
Heat
Platinum
Chrome
Blue Crush
Venom
Sugar
Frost
Nitro
uv
Moonlight
Oxygen
VerS4ce
Surge
Royal
Spice

GUCCI GIRLS

Cartersville, GA - 12/4/2022

Event Score
92.8
91.6667
92.85
91.4
88.5833
95.5333
91.2
90.35

90.9
74.1167

92.2833
94.5833
93.6
89.0833
94.75
90.0833
90.25
90.6833
93.0167
88.1167
92.9667
94.2333
96.6667
95.7167
90.6
96.5833
91.9667
94.6
90.7167
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VARSITY SPIRIT



CHEERSPORT - Cartersville - Classic - DI/DII

Placement
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Division Name
L5 Senior - D2

L5 Senior Coed
L5 Senior Open Coed - D2
L6 Junior
L6 Senior - Large
L6 Senior - Medium
L6 Senior - Medium
L6 Senior - Small
L6 Senior Coed - Large
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L6 International Global
L6 International Global Coed
L6 Senior Open

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

Program Name
C4 Longhorns

ATA
Atlanta Elite

The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars

ATA
The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars

ATA

Designer Athletics

The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars
The Stingray All Stars

The Stingray All Stars

Team Name
Lady Gems

Fusion
Sleet
Green
Orange
Peach
Atomic
Neon
Steel
Purple
GeneSIX
Cartier Coed
Cobalt
Electric
Apple

Super Rays

Cartersville, GA - 12/4/2022

Event Score
87.0

94.0667

92.9167

93.1833

86.3833

92.5333

91.0

92.55

93.7333

88.85

87.05

86.2667

91.0833

94.7

94.6833
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