

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	Atlanta Jayhawks	BOLTZ	85.8913
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Designer Athletics	Burberry Babies	83.5167
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2	Crush Athletics	Crush Cuties	82.1833
1st	L1 Mini	ATA	Helium	91.3514
2nd	L1 Mini	Designer Athletics	Mini McQueens	91.0543
3rd	L1 Mini	The Stingray All Stars	Peppermint	89.3246
1st	L1 Mini - D2	Hot Shots All Stars	Uptown Girls	88.6957
1st	L1 Youth - D2	C4 Longhorns	Slate	92.6087
2nd	L1 Youth - D2	Crush Athletics	Watermelon	89.8551
3rd	L1 Youth - D2	West Georgia Athletics Cheerleading	Youth Eclipse	88.4507
1st	L1 Youth - Medium	ΑΤΑ	Neon	94.8949
2nd	L1 Youth - Medium	The Stingray All Stars	Kiwi	90.6246
1st	L1 Youth - Small	Designer Athletics	PRADA PRINCESSES	91.5616
2nd	L1 Youth - Small	Twisters	Hurricane	90.5797
3rd	L1 Youth - Small	Atlanta Jayhawks	SMOKE	87.7935
1st	L1 Junior	The Stingray All Stars	Mango	94.5471
2nd	L1 Junior	Designer Athletics	FEND1	91.2014
3rd	L1 Junior	Twisters	Firestorm	89.7297
4th	L1 Junior	Atlanta Jayhawks	BLIZZARD	87.5978
1st	L1 Junior - D2	Upstate Spirit Starz	Dazzling STARZ	91.3768
2nd	L1 Junior - D2	Atlanta Elite	Arctic	88.5703
1st	L1 Senior	ΑΤΑ	Ignite	95.2899
2nd	L1 Senior	The Stingray All Stars	Blush	90.7246
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)	West Hall Youth Spartans	Jr. Spartan Elite	86.2464
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)	Mid TN Ignite Cheer	Fire	88.9702
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON)	Mid TN Ignite Cheer	Heat	91.9725
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	ΑΤΑ	Atoms	92.4883
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2	Crush Athletics	Peach Crush	90.8298



Placement	t Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2	Hot Shots All Stars	Spice Girls	89.3584
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	C4 Longhorns	Ice Queens	91.471
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	The Stingray All Stars	Citrus	91.3665
1st	L2 Mini	The Stingray All Stars	Coconut	91.6167
1st	L2 Youth	ATA	Gold	95.3167
1st	L2 Youth - D2	Crush Athletics	Pineapple	90.25
1st	L2 - U16	The Stingray All Stars	Silver	95.15
1st	L2 Junior - D2	C4 Longhorns	Storm	91.85
2nd	L2 Junior - D2	Atlanta Elite	Blizzard	89.2
3rd	L2 Junior - D2	Crush Athletics	Grapefruit	87.55
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	The Stingray All Stars	Gray	96.35
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	Designer Athletics	Dior Divas	92.8667
1st	L2 Junior - Small	Twisters	Typhoon	95.3333
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	ΑΤΑ	Iron	93.5667
3rd	L2 Junior - Small	The Stingray All Stars	Blue	93.0333
4th	L2 Junior - Small	Atlanta Jayhawks	STORM	90.45
1st	L2 Senior	ATA	Electric	90.9667
1st	L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)	Mid TN Ignite Cheer	Inferno	84.3737
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF)	North Paulding Touchdown Club	Wolfpack	83.45
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	ΑΤΑ	Glow	91.5883
1st	L3 Youth	ΑΤΑ	Carbon	94.5167
2nd	L3 Youth	The Stingray All Stars	Black	94.0667
1st	L3 - U16	ΑΤΑ	Code Blue	92.7
1st	L3 Junior - D2	Atlanta Elite	Avalanche	89.5333
2nd	L3 Junior - D2	Hot Shots All Stars	Thrillers	88.9333
3rd	L3 Junior - D2	West Georgia Athletics Cheerleading	Junior Midnight	88.0
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	ΑΤΑ	Slate	94.1
2nd	L3 Junior - Medium	The Stingray All Stars	Scarlet	93.8667
1st	L3 Junior - Small	ΑΤΑ	Steel	93.5333





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	
2nd	L3 Junior - Small	Designer Athletics	CHAN3L	92.8	
3rd	L3 Junior - Small	The Stingray All Stars	Fire	91.6667	
1st	L3 - U18	ATA	Hydro	92.85	
1st	L3 Senior - D2	Hot Shots All Stars	Guns N Roses	91.4	
2nd	L3 Senior - D2	C4 Longhorns	Blackout	88.5833	
1st	L3 Senior - Medium	The Stingray All Stars	Lime	95.5333	
1st	L3 Senior - Small	The Stingray All Stars	Pink	91.2	
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Designer Athletics	Val3ntino	90.35	
1st	L3 Senior Coed - D2	Atlanta Elite	Crystal	90.9	
1st	L3 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)	Central Dekalb Jaguars	GEMs	74.1167	
1st	L4 - U16	ATA	Eclipse	92.2833	
1st	L4 - U16 Coed	Designer Athletics	Dolce and Gabbana	94.5833	
1st	L4 Junior - D2	Atlanta Elite	Freeze	93.6	
2nd	L4 Junior - D2	Bama Blaze Cheer	Heat	89.0833	
1st	L4 Junior - Medium	The Stingray All Stars	Platinum	94.75	
1st	L4 Junior - Small	The Stingray All Stars	Chrome	90.0833	
1st	L4 - U18	ATA	Blue Crush	90.25	
1st	L4 - U18 Coed	ATA	Venom	90.6833	
1st	L4 Senior	The Stingray All Stars	Sugar	93.0167	
1st	L4 Senior Coed - D2	Atlanta Elite	Frost	88.1167	
1st	L4 International Open Coed	ATA	Nitro	92.9667	
1st	L4.2 Senior	The Stingray All Stars	UV	94.2333	
1st	L4.2 Senior Coed	The Stingray All Stars	Moonlight	96.6667	
2nd	L4.2 Senior Coed	ATA	Oxygen	95.7167	
3rd	L4.2 Senior Coed	Designer Athletics	VerS4ce	90.6	
1st	L5 Junior	ATA	Surge	96.5833	
2nd	L5 Junior	The Stingray All Stars	Royal	91.9667	
1st	L5 Senior	The Stingray All Stars	Spice	94.6	
2nd	L5 Senior	Designer Athletics	GUCCI GIRLS	90.7167	



Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L5 Senior - D2	C4 Longhorns	Lady Gems	87.0
1st	L5 Senior Coed	ΑΤΑ	Fusion	94.0667
1st	L5 Senior Open Coed - D2	Atlanta Elite	Sleet	92.9167
1st	L6 Junior	The Stingray All Stars	Green	93.1833
1st	L6 Senior - Large	The Stingray All Stars	Orange	86.3833
1st	L6 Senior - Medium	The Stingray All Stars	Peach	92.5333
2nd	L6 Senior - Medium	ATA	Atomic	91.0
1st	L6 Senior - Small	The Stingray All Stars	Neon	92.55
1st	L6 Senior Coed - Large	The Stingray All Stars	Steel	93.7333
1st	L6 Senior Coed - Small	The Stingray All Stars	Purple	88.85
1st	L6 Senior Coed - XSmall	ATA	GeneSIX	87.05
2nd	L6 Senior Coed - XSmall	Designer Athletics	Cartier Coed	86.2667
1st	L6 International Global	The Stingray All Stars	Cobalt	91.0833
1st	L6 International Global Coed	The Stingray All Stars	Electric	94.7
1st	L6 Senior Open	The Stingray All Stars	Apple	94.6833
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	The Stingray All Stars	Super Rays	